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294239 Abnee , Danny M 9 2016 X
283682 Akemon , Canon M 8 - X
164913 Alexander , Riley M 11 2014 X
268694 Arcaia , Javier M 9 2016 X
257624 Baber , Will M 11 2013 X
238452 Baker , Chazz M 10 2015 X
238421 Baker , Hayden M 10 2015 X
258192 Banta , Cameron M 10 2015 X
258193 Barnett , James M 10 2015 X
213969 Barnett , Kaylyn F 9 2016 X
198540 Bass , Kellen M 12 2013 X
103711 Beheler , Casey F 11 2014 X
103710 Beheler , Maddie F 11 2014 X
238414 Bell , Lexi F 11 2014 C
238415 Bell , Logan F 8 - C
225210 Bentley , Laurin F 10 2015 X
238442 Bishop , Kennedi F 10 2015 X
268306 Bishop , Molly F 7 - X
149353 Black , Karly F 10 2015 X
194857 Blackburn , Ameryon M 12 2013 X
225207 Blackburn , Vonnaye F 10 2015 X
270862 Blake , Korey M 8 - X
268695 Blankenship , Justin M 9 2016 X
283683 Blevins , Chaz M 10 2015 X
184854 Bohanan , Jordan F 12 2013 X
213891 Bologna , Sam M 10 2015 X
282646 Boshears , Katie F 7 - X
175939 Bowman , Landon M 12 2013 X
188131 Bradford , Kyle M 12 2013 X
287897 Brady , Cameron M 9 2016 X
248659 Brady , Connor M 12 2013 X
194865 Brady , Robert M 12 2013 X
217711 Brewer , Robert M 11 2014 X
213718 Brown , Alex M 11 2014 X
206700 Brown , Brandon M 12 2013 X
175944 Brown , Chris M 12 2013 X
282900 Brown , Landon M 9 2016 X
268312 Cain , Erin F 7 - X
263704 Campbell , Allie F 8 - X
285405 Chenault , Elijah M 10 2015 X
188130 Clemens , Hunter M 12 2013 X
238443 Clift , Lily F 9 2016 X
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213686 Cockrell , Phillip M 11 2014 X
184861 Collins , Blake F 12 2013 C
287927 Collins , Brycen M 9 2016 X
287928 Connor , Ethan M 9 2016 X
175942 Contreras , Edgar M 12 2010 X
227257 Cook , Hannah F 11 2014 X
238428 Cote , Jared M 10 2015 X
103709 Courtney , Libby F 11 2014 X
196359 Cox , Catherine F 9 2016 X
238453 Cox , Robert M 10 2015 X
213692 Cox , William M 11 2014 X
258194 Crump , Shane M 10 2015 X
238429 Cruz-Ramirez , Alfredo M 10 2015 X
263705 Cummins , Alex M 8 - X
188883 Cummins , Molly F 9 2016 X
258195 Curtis , Dalton M 10 2015 X
254133 Curtis , Kyra F 9 2016 X
213900 Dampier , Matthew M 10 2015 X
213672 Deluna , Chris M 11 2014 X
294242 Denninghoff , Kensey F 9 2016 X
149356 Dishman , Breanna F 12 2010 X
213970 Dishman , Sara F 9 2016 X
282643 Doan , Grace F 9 2016 X
111984 Donovan , Karley F 12 2013 X
111985 Donovan , Katie F 12 2013 X
279315 Dotson , Kennedy F 8 - C
227021 Dotson , Wesley M 11 2014 X
188128 Duncan , Jonathon M 12 2013 X
287890 Dunn , Kari F 9 2016 X
268845 Dunn , Kris M 10 2015 X
282894 Earlywine , Braxton M 9 2016 X
115013 Earlywine , Jarred M 12 2013 X
194869 Earlywine , Will M 12 2013 X
262072 Edwards , Kenton M 11 2014 X
213959 Elks , Emily F 11 2014 X
213980 Emanuel , Katie F 12 2013 C
282901 Estes , Parker M 8 - X
162024 Evans , Millie F 11 2014 X
238437 Evert , Mikenna F 10 2015 X
189211 Faris , Austin M 12 2013 X
294243 Feeback , Ana F 9 2016 X
282647 Felty , Mikayla F 7 - X
198596 Ferrell , Ryan M 12 2013 X
254143 Fister , Kara F 10 2015 X
287887 Fister , Katie F 8 - X
263701 Foley , Jacob M 12 2013 X
163956 Fooks , Ben M 12 2013 X
282902 Frederick , Brayden M 8 - X
238454 Frederick , Daniel M 10 2015 X
163967 French , Ethan M 10 2015 X
283680 French , Isaac M 8 - X
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268700 Frodelius , Kordell M 9 2016 X
268701 Fryman , Lucas M 9 2016 X
238427 Fugate , Matthew M 12 2013 X
238430 Gonzalez , Angel M 10 2015 X
268704 Goodman , Prestley M 9 2016 X
294244 Gorman , Jenna F 9 2016 X
150988 Greenlee , Carly F 11 2014 X
268705 Greenlee , Cortland M 9 2016 X
196356 Greenlee , Jacob M 8 - X
174238 Greenlee , Maddie F 9 2016 X
258197 Greenlee , Seth M 10 2015 X
213684 Greenlee , Tyler M 11 2014 X
282895 Gritton , Noah M 9 2016 X
213683 Hamelback , Austen M 11 2014 X
282869 Hamelback , Hannah F 8 - X
263706 Hanvey , Zachary M 9 2016 X
225048 Hardy , Grace F 10 2015 X
248654 Harpe , Jordan M 10 2015 X
164912 Harries , Austin M 12 2013 X
213902 Harris , Dalton M 10 2015 X
213694 Hawkins , Zach M 11 2014 X
238440 Hayes , Leah F 10 2015 X
287891 Hays , Micah F 8 - X
150987 Hein , Morgan F 12 2013 X
213981 Henry , Addison F 12 2013 C
268307 Hensley , Addison F 7 - X
213962 Hensley , Kennedy F 10 2015 X
248663 Hernandez , Ethan M 9 2016 X
175940 Hilander , Luke M 12 2012 X
268309 Hill , Allie F 7 - X
213960 Hill , Hayley F 11 2014 X
238456 Hill , Max M 10 2015 X
188133 Hillock , Cody M 12 2013 X
282896 Himes , Carter M 9 2016 X
248769 Hollar , Donovan F 10 2015 X
103708 Honaker , Brooke F 11 2014 X
286471 Hooper , Deven M 7 - X
188882 Horn , Kayla F 9 2015 X
171730 Howard , Thomas M 12 2013 X
188880 Hudnall , Lexie F 9 2015 X
294245 Humble , JJ F 9 2016 X
268314 Hunsinger , Anna F 7 - X
248662 Hunsinger , Chase M 10 2015 X
213903 Hutchison , Trevor M 10 2015 X
248667 Irvin , Makayla F 10 2015 X
213733 Johnson , Connor M 11 2014 X
150979 Johnson , Hunter M 12 2013 X
251676 Johnson , Lyndsay F 8 - X
196358 Jolly , Keelie  F 10 2014 X
270867 Jones , Devin M 7 - X
264109 Jude , Rachel F 12 2013 X
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115016 Kearns , Landon M 11 2014 X
225045 Kelly , Kennedy F 10 2015 X
282891 Kenney , Nia F 7 - X
103728 Ketchersid , Madison F 12 2013 X
251675 Kincade , Makenzie F 8 - X
264111 Kiser , Addy F 9 2016 X
287888 Kissick , Hannah F 9 2016 X
238441 Kitchen , Haley F 9 2015 X
248665 Kovach , Garrett M 8 - X
238458 Landrum , Dalen M 10 2015 X
213971 Langfels , Olivia F 9 2016 X
282886 Lanham , Brianna F 9 2016 X
184863 Lanham , Brooke F 12 2013 C
194863 Lawson , Ashton M 12 2013 X
282903 Lawson , Jalen M 8 - X
268706 Lay , Austin M 9 2016 X
238445 Lehmann , Johnnie F 8 - X
268707 Lester , Joseph M 9 2016 X
268690 Lightner , Zach M 10 2015 X
213906 Lindeman , Bailey M 10 2015 X
294233 Lovell , JD M 9 2016 X
111986 Lowe , Peyton F 12 2013 X
217269 Lowe , Shelby F 11 2014 X/C
238446 Lowe , Sydney F 8 - X
213910 Lowe , Zac M 9 2016 X
188136 Lucky , Trevor M 12 2013 X
282897 Lunsford , Shawn M 9 2016 X
213983 Lynn , Alyssa F 12 2013 C
171726 Malin , Mason M 12 2013 X
174239 Margolen , Jami F 11 2014 X
175941 Martinez , Adrian M 12 2010 X
238447 Martinez , Anna F 8 - X
111970 Mason , Rose F 12 2011 X
198546 Maynard , Morgan F 12 2013 X
233660 McCord , Hannah F 11 2014 X
205369 McDonald , Joseph M 12 2013 X
251677 McFarland , Hagen F 8 - X
287889 McFarland , Lacey F 9 2016 X
213986 McGuire , Maddie F 11 2014 X
275334 Michaels , Macy F 10 2015 X
247256 Miles , Skylar M 10 2015 X
282892 Millard , Tabitha F 7 - X
233659 Miller , Courtney F 11 2014 X
213889 Miracle , Mason M 11 2014 X
238416 Mitchell , Alli F 8 - C
248670 Mitchell , Bella F 8 - X
258198 Mitchell , Max M 10 2015 X
227202 Mitchell , Noah M 10 2015 X
294238 Moncada , Logan M 9 2016 X
238462 Montgomery , Dylan M 10 2015 X
227023 Moran , Jeremy M 11 2014 X
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264110 Morton , Graceanne F 10 2015 X
268315 Mulcahy , Katie F 7 - X
213907 Murphy , Billy M 10 2015 X
238449 Murphy , McLain F 8 - X
238463 Myers , CaMarr M 10 2015 X
268708 Myers , Shemarr M 9 2016 X
213963 Nash , Gracie F 10 2015 X
238438 Norman , Sydney F 10 2015 X
294247 Ongaro , Lucrezia F 12 2013 X
282888 Page , Lily F 8 - X
188879 Patrick , Avery F 11 2014 X
213884 Paul , Nelson M 11 2014 X
162026 Penney , Ariana F 11 2014 X
238464 Penney , Austin M 10 2015 X
282640 Perraut , Andrew M 7 - X
282639 Perraut , John M 7 - X
248673 Perraut , Madi F 8 - X
103727 Peters , Allyson F 12 2013 X
188137 Petrey , Ben M 12 2013 X
184857 Petrey , Mady F 10 2015 X
268311 Pittman , Makayla F 7 - X
248140 Ransom , Titus M 11 2014 X
279313 Renfro , Nash M 11 2014 X
213972 Ritchie , Katy F 9 2016 X
242832 Ritchie , Rebecca F 10 2015 X
270869 Roberts , Aidan M 7 - X
213985 Roberts , Alexia F 11 2011 X
184865 Roberts , Brionna F 12 2013 C
238450 Roberts , Rayna F 8 - X
213719 Roberts , Thomas M 11 2014 X
268305 Roberts , Zayra F 9 2016 X
263607 Robinson , Dillon M 10 2015 X
188123 Robinson , Gage M 12 2013 X
111982 Roe , Holli F 12 2013 X
225206 Rogers , Samantha F 9 2016 X
238465 Roy , Bryce M 10 2015 X
171787 Ruiz-Esparza , Steve M 11 2014 X
213872 Sadler , Spencer M 12 2013 X
238431 Salugado-Morales , Angel M 10 2015 X
264105 Samano , Eduardo M 10 2015 X
268709 Sanchez , Alberto M 9 2016 X
268710 Sandefur , Jared M 9 2016 X
205368 Sanguigni , Skylar M 12 2013 X
238467 Sapp , Brandon M 10 2015 X
268691 Sargent , Rodger M 11 2014 X
213974 Scott , Kaycee F 11 2014 X
258199 Sebastian , Hunter M 10 2015 X
283645 Sheeler , Nathaniel M 9 2016 X
279314 Shell , Paxten F 12 2013 C
213908 Simpson , Mark M 10 2015 X
171729 Simpson , Robert M 12 2013 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 7d516f465e613ccc525e9a5538a30edb 2017-04-27 13:08:15

Digitally signed by Tony Sosby (tony.sosby@bourbon.kyschools.us) May 2, 2017 14:21:21 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

217266 Sipes , Cameron F 11 2014 C
294236 Sipes , Garrett M 12 2013 X
294235 Smart , Cameron M 11 2014 X
282648 Smith , Abby F 7 - X
268712 Smith , Dakota M 9 2016 X
254136 Snapp , Angie F 8 - X
254139 Snapp , Jared M 10 2015 X
233665 Snellen , Blaine M 11 2014 X
217265 Soileau , Chesney F 12 2013 C
282889 Solario , Estephanie F 8 - X
162023 Sparks , Abby F 11 2014 X
238418 Spohn , Cora F 10 2015 X
263703 Stacey , Trenton M 8 - X
238417 Stacy , Hannah F 10 2015 X
217715 Stacy , Tanner M 11 2014 X
238424 Stacy , Zach M 9 2016 X
184856 Staples , Grace F 11 2014 X
263702 Stephens , Jacob M 9 2016 X
175938 Stout , Kamron M 12 2011 X
282641 Stueke , Canan F 12 2013 X
206699 Sullins , Tucker M 12 2013 X
238433 Tamiriz , Kevin M 10 2015 X
248671 Tamiriz , Ximena F 8 - X
164914 Thompson , Seth M 11 2014 X
227024 Thompson , Will M 11 2014 X
115015 Thornton , Jacob M 12 2013 X
213911 Tipton , Carter M 9 2016 X
111987 Tipton , Mady F 12 2013 X
281435 Tolliver , Ben M 9 2016 X
238470 Tolliver , Christian M 10 2015 X
268308 Toohey , Elizabeth F 7 - X
149297 Treilobs , Tyler M 11 2014 X
213721 Tucker , Dalton M 11 2014 X
294234 Tucker , James M 9 2016 X
194867 Turley , Zach M 12 2013 X
213680 Turner , Caelin M 11 2014 X
164916 Underwood , Colton M 10 2015 X
213714 Varvel , Ryan M 11 2014 X
213975 Wade , Kathryn F 11 2014 X/C
282649 Walters , Abbie F 7 - X
206785 Walters , Mason M 12 2013 X
294246 Watkins , Lauren F 9 2016 X
282898 Wells , Hayden M 9 2016 X
270864 Wells , Jake M 8 - X
279316 Whalen , Abbi F 9 2016 C
279317 Whetstine , Savannah F 9 2016 C
213685 Whetstine , Tyler M 11 2014 X
283685 Whirles , Devyn M 9 2016 X
188881 Whitaker , Katelyn F 10 2015 X
213690 Williams , Dalton M 11 2014 X
163965 Williams , Ethan M 12 2013 X
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228211 Willoughby , Sheridan M 10 2015 X
194859 Wilson , Cameron M 12 2013 X
225050 Wilson , Chariss F 12 2013 X
254140 Wilson , Darrien M 10 2015 X
282899 Wilson , Devin M 9 2016 X
282644 Wilson , Jennifer F 7 - X
248141 Wiskoski , William M 10 2015 X
184859 Withers , Kyleigh F 12 2013 C
213909 Withrow , Zac M 10 2015 X
248666 Wood , Harrison M 8 - X
254138 Workman , Zach M 10 2015 X
184864 Wright , Bonnie F 11 2014 C
163963 Wyatt ,  Braden M 12 2013 X
248664 Wyatt , Will M 8 - X
196542 Yazell , Wesley M 8 - X
282645 Young , Jocey F 7 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Chazz 
Banta, Cameron 

X Barnett, James 
X Brewer, Robert 

Brown, Brandon 
Clemens, Hunter 
Crump, Shane 
Curtis, Dalton 
Earlywine, Jarred 

X Enmen, Landon 
Faris, Austin 
Greenlee, Seth 
Greenlee, Tyler 
Johnson, Connor 

X Miles, Skylar 
Mitchell, Max 
Moran, Jeremy 
Roy, Bryce 
Sapp, Brandon 
Sebastian, Hunter 
Snellen, Blaine 
Thornton, Jacob 
Walters, Mason 

X Watkins, Kaemon 
Whetstine, Tyler 
Workman, Zach 

X Wyatt,  Braden 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Blackburn, Ameryon 
Brady, Robert 
Chenault, Elijah 
Dotson, Wesley 
Earlywine, Braxton 
Earlywine, Will 
Harpe, Jordan 
Hilander, Luke 
Johnson, Hunter 
Lawson, Ashton 

X Lucky, Trevor 
Moran, Jeremy 
Murphy, Billy 
Ransom, Titus 
Stout, Kamron 
Turley, Zach 
Wilson, Cameron 
Workman, Zach 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bentley, Laurin 
Curtis, Kyra 
Evans, Millie 
Hamelback, Hannah 
Hardy, Grace 
Johnson, Lyndsay 
Kelly, Kennedy 
Kincade, Makenzie 

Mason, Rose 
Mitchell, Bella 
Murphy, McLain 
Page, Lily 
Penney, Ariana 
Rogers, Samantha 
Snapp, Angie 
Solario, Estephanie 
Sparks, Abby 
Wilson, Chariss 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Alexander, Riley 
Earlywine, Jarred 
Hooper, Deven 
Kearns, Landon 
Malin, Mason 
McDonald, Joseph 
Thompson, Seth 
Thornton, Jacob 
Williams, Ethan 
Yazell, Wesley 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Courtney, Libby 
Hill, Hayley 
Horn, Kayla 
Lowe, Shelby 
Petrey, Mady 

X Seivers, Ashlyn 
X Thornton, Kelsee 

Wade, Kathryn 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bell, Lexi 
Bell, Logan 
Collins, Blake 

X Craft, Hannah 
Dotson, Kennedy 
Emanuel, Katie 
Henry, Addison 

X Jolly, Keelie  
Lanham, Brooke 
Lowe, Shelby 
Lynn, Alyssa 

X McGuire, Maddie 
Mitchell, Alli 
Roberts, Brionna 
Shell, Paxten 
Sipes, Cameron 
Soileau, Chesney 

X Towns, Hannah 
Wade, Kathryn 
Whalen, Abbi 
Whetstine, Savannah 

X White, Tori 

Withers, Kyleigh 
Wright, Bonnie 

Varsity
Football

Arcaia, Javier 
Baker, Chazz 
Barnett, James 

X Bentley, Josh 
Blankenship, Justin 
Bowman, Landon 
Bradford, Kyle 
Brown, Alex 
Clemens, Hunter 
Cockrell, Phillip 
Contreras, Edgar 
Cox, Robert 
Cox, William 
Deluna, Chris 
Duncan, Jonathon 
Edwards, Kenton 

X Foster, Tristan 
Frederick, Daniel 
French, Ethan 
Frodelius, Kordell 
Fryman, Lucas 

X Gonzalez, Jordan 
Goodman, Prestley 
Greenlee, Cortland 
Greenlee, Tyler 
Hamelback, Austen 
Hawkins, Zach 

X Hernandez, Jaime 
Hill, Max 
Hillock, Cody 
Johnson, Connor 

X Johnson, Dalton 
Landrum, Dalen 
Lay, Austin 

X Lea, Jacob 
X Lester, Christian 

Lester, Joseph 
Lightner, Zach 
Lucky, Trevor 
Miles, Skylar 
Montgomery, Dylan 
Myers, CaMarr 
Myers, Shemarr 

X Page, Josh 
X Penney, Austin 

Petrey, Ben 
Ransom, Titus 

X Renfro, Adam 
Roberts, Thomas 
Robinson, Gage 
Roy, Bryce 
Sanchez, Alberto 
Sandefur, Jared 

X Sapp, Brandon 
Sargent, Rodger 
Simpson, Robert 
Smith, Dakota 

Tolliver, Ben 
Tolliver, Christian 
Tucker, Dalton 
Varvel, Ryan 
Whetstine, Tyler 

X White, Alex 
Williams, Dalton 
Wilson, Cameron 

X Wiskoski, William 
X Wood, Jesse 

Varsity

Brady, Cameron 
Gaunce Hill, Landon 
Greenhill, Trevor 
Hall, Jeramiah 
Johnson, Connor 
Jones, Josh 
Jones, Luke 
Malin, Mason 
McIntosh, Tristin 
Millard, Bryanna 
Robinson, Dillon 
Smith, Dakota 

X Stacy, Tanner 
Wyatt,  Braden 
Young, Tyler 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnett, Kaylyn 
X Bohanan, Jordan 

Cook, Hannah 
X Cooper, Lashawna 

Curtis, Kyra 
Dishman, Breanna 
Dishman, Sara 
Dunn, Kari 
Fister, Kara 
Fister, Katie 
Hardy, Grace 
Hayes, Leah 
Hays, Micah 
Kissick, Hannah 

X Langfels, Olivia 
McCord, Hannah 
McFarland, Lacey 
Miller, Courtney 
Norman, Sydney 
Ritchie, Katy 
Rogers, Samantha 

X Stamper, Kara 
X True, Chanel 
X Walker, Dominique 
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Varsity
Golf - Boys

Baker, Hayden 
Bass, Kellen 
Blake, Korey 

X Diaz, Asael 
X Henry, Peyton 

Jones, Devin 
Renfro, Nash 
Roberts, Aidan 
Snellen, Blaine 
Stacy, Zach 
Treilobs, Tyler 
Wells, Jake 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Beheler, Casey 
Beheler, Maddie 
Blackburn, Vonnaye 
Cook, Hannah 
Courtney, Libby 
Honaker, Brooke 
Spohn, Cora 
Stacy, Hannah 

Varsity

Campbell, Allie 
Cummins, Alex 
Foley, Jacob 
Hanvey, Zachary 
Howard, Thomas 
Malin, Mason 
Paul, Nelson 
Robinson, Dillon 
Stacey, Trenton 
Stephens, Jacob 
Thompson, Seth 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alexander, Riley 
Bologna, Sam 
Bowman, Landon 
Brown, Chris 
Cote, Jared 
Dampier, Matthew 
Deluna, Chris 
Fugate, Matthew 
Harpe, Jordan 
Harries, Austin 
Harris, Dalton 
Hilander, Luke 
Hutchison, Trevor 
Lindeman, Bailey 
Lowe, Zac 
Martinez, Adrian 
Miracle, Mason 

X Paul, Nelson 
Ruiz-Esparza, Steve 
Sadler, Spencer 

X Sanguigni, Skylar 
Simpson, Mark 
Stout, Kamron 
Sullins, Tucker 
Tipton, Carter 

X Valadez, Christian 
X Ward, Kyle 

Wiskoski, William 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bishop, Kennedi 
Cummins, Molly 
Donovan, Karley 
Donovan, Katie 

X Elks, Emily 
Greenlee, Carly 
Hein, Morgan 
Hensley, Kennedy 

X Hill, Hayley 
Hudnall, Lexie 
Lowe, Peyton 
Nash, Gracie 
Ritchie, Rebecca 
Roe, Holli 
Tipton, Mady 
Whitaker, Katelyn 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Brady, Connor 
Greenlee, Jacob 
Hunsinger, Chase 
Mitchell, Noah 
Tamiriz, Kevin 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Cox, Catherine 
Greenlee, Carly 
Greenlee, Maddie 
Jolly, Keelie  
Margolen, Jami 
McFarland, Hagen 
Perraut, Madi 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bass, Kellen 
Cote, Jared 
Dampier, Matthew 
Ferrell, Ryan 
Lovell, JD 
McDonald, Joseph 

Mitchell, Noah 
Samano, Eduardo 
Sipes, Garrett 
Smart, Cameron 
Tucker, James 
Withrow, Zac 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bohanan, Jordan 
Cox, Catherine 
Greenlee, Maddie 
Jude, Rachel 
Ketchersid, Madison 
Kiser, Addy 
Maynard, Morgan 
Morton, Graceanne 
Mulcahy, Katie 
Patrick, Avery 
Peters, Allyson 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Abnee, Danny 
Bowman, Landon 

X Bradford, Kyle 
X Brewer, Robert 

Chenault, Elijah 
Duncan, Jonathon 
Edwards, Kenton 

X Hillock, Cody 
X Hollar, Donovan 

Hunsinger, Chase 
X Lucky, Trevor 
X Mason, Kent 

Moncada, Logan 
Myers, CaMarr 

X Penney, Austin 
Ransom, Titus 
Robinson, Gage 
Sanchez, Alberto 
Sandefur, Jared 
Sanguigni, Skylar 
Stacy, Tanner 
Tamiriz, Kevin 
Tipton, Carter 

X Underwood, Colton 
Whetstine, Tyler 
Wyatt,  Braden 

X Yazell, Brandon 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Beheler, Casey 
Bentley, Laurin 

X Cook, Chyanne 
X Cook, Desiree 
X Cornett, Amber 
X Courtney, Libby 

Denninghoff, Kensey 
X DePaolo, Abby 

Doan, Grace 
X Elks, Emily 

Evans, Millie 
Feeback, Ana 
Gorman, Jenna 
Hensley, Kennedy 
Hill, Hayley 
Humble, JJ 
Jolly, Keelie  
Kelly, Kennedy 

X Leadingham, Labecca 
X Mason, Rose 

McGuire, Maddie 
X Morales, Ashley 
X Morton, Alex 

Ongaro, Lucrezia 
Penney, Ariana 
Perraut, Madi 
Ritchie, Rebecca 

X Rodriguez, Laura 
X Roe, Holli 

Scott, Kaycee 
Sparks, Abby 
Tamiriz, Ximena 
Watkins, Lauren 
Whitaker, Katelyn 

X Wilson, Chariss 

Varsity
Volleyball

Barnett, Kaylyn 
Bentley, Laurin 
Black, Karly 
Bohanan, Jordan 
Dishman, Breanna 
Ketchersid, Madison 
Mason, Rose 

X Mitchell, Bailey 
Norman, Sydney 
Peters, Allyson 
Staples, Grace 
Wilson, Chariss 

Varsity
Wrestling

Akemon, Canon 
Baber, Will 
Blevins, Chaz 
Fooks, Ben 

X French, Ethan 
French, Isaac 

X Lester, Christian 
X Ratliff, Jacob 

Stacy, Tanner 
X Wagoner, Kade 

Whirles, Devyn 
X Williams, Ethan 

Willoughby, Sheridan 
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X Wilson, Coby 
Wyatt,  Braden 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bowman, Landon 
Brady, Connor 
Brewer, Robert 
Fugate, Matthew 
Gonzalez, Angel 
Hernandez, Ethan 
Hollar, Donovan 
Hunsinger, Chase 
Kovach, Garrett 
Lowe, Zac 
Perraut, Andrew 
Perraut, John 
Stacy, Tanner 
Tamiriz, Kevin 
Turner, Caelin 
Underwood, Colton 
Wood, Harrison 
Wyatt,  Braden 
Wyatt, Will 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Boshears, Katie 
X Brewer, Haley 
X Cox, Anna 

Doan, Grace 
Felty, Mikayla 
Greenlee, Carly 
Hill, Hayley 
Irvin, Makayla 

X Johnson, Lyndsay 
Jolly, Keelie  

X Kincade, Makenzie 
X Lowe, Shelby 
X Margolen, Jami 
X McFarland, Hagen 

McGuire, Maddie 
X Mitchell, Bella 

Perraut, Madi 
X Roberts, Alexia 
X Rodriguez, Laura 

Smith, Abby 
Stueke, Canan 
Tamiriz, Ximena 
Walters, Abbie 

X Weaver, Caitlyn 
Wilson, Jennifer 

X Wood, Chelsea 
Young, Jocey 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Chazz 
Banta, Cameron 

X Barnett, James 
Brady, Cameron 

X Brewer, Robert 
Collins, Brycen 
Connor, Ethan 
Crump, Shane 
Curtis, Dalton 
Earlywine, Braxton 
Greenlee, Seth 
Johnson, Connor 
Mitchell, Max 
Roy, Bryce 
Sapp, Brandon 
Sebastian, Hunter 
Snellen, Blaine 
Workman, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Chenault, Elijah 
Dotson, Wesley 
Earlywine, Braxton 
Harpe, Jordan 
Hutchison, Trevor 
Moran, Jeremy 
Murphy, Billy 
Myers, CaMarr 
Penney, Austin 
Snapp, Jared 
Thompson, Will 
Wilson, Darrien 
Workman, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bentley, Laurin 
Curtis, Kyra 
Evans, Millie 

X Hamelback, Hannah 
Hardy, Grace 

X Johnson, Lyndsay 
Kelly, Kennedy 
Kincade, Makenzie 
Lanham, Brianna 

X Millard, Tabitha 
Mitchell, Bella 
Murphy, McLain 

X ODonnell, Hailey 
Page, Lily 
Penney, Ariana 
Rogers, Samantha 
Snapp, Angie 
Solario, Estephanie 
Sparks, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Football

Baker, Chazz 
Barnett, James 

X Bentley, Josh 
Brown, Alex 
Cockrell, Phillip 
Cox, Robert 
Deluna, Chris 
Frederick, Daniel 
French, Ethan 

X Gonzalez, Jordan 
Greenlee, Tyler 

X Hamelback, Austen 
Hawkins, Zach 

X Hernandez, Jaime 
Hill, Max 
Johnson, Connor 

X Johnson, Dalton 
Landrum, Dalen 

X Lester, Christian 
Lightner, Zach 
Miles, Skylar 
Montgomery, Dylan 
Myers, CaMarr 

X Penney, Austin 
Roberts, Thomas 
Roy, Bryce 

X Sapp, Brandon 
Sargent, Rodger 
Tolliver, Ben 
Tolliver, Christian 
Tucker, Dalton 
Varvel, Ryan 

X White, Alex 
X Wiskoski, William 
X Wood, Jesse 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnett, Kaylyn 
Cook, Hannah 
Curtis, Kyra 
Dishman, Sara 
Dunn, Kari 
Fister, Kara 
Fister, Katie 
Hardy, Grace 
Hayes, Leah 
Hays, Micah 
Kissick, Hannah 

X Langfels, Olivia 
McCord, Hannah 
McFarland, Lacey 
Miller, Courtney 
Norman, Sydney 
Ritchie, Katy 
Rogers, Samantha 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alexander, Riley 
Bologna, Sam 
Cote, Jared 
Cruz-Ramirez, Alfredo 
Dampier, Matthew 
Dunn, Kris 

X Dunn, Kris 
Harpe, Jordan 
Harris, Dalton 
Hutchison, Trevor 
Lindeman, Bailey 
Lowe, Zac 
Miracle, Mason 
Ruiz-Esparza, Steve 
Salugado-Morales, Angel 
Sheeler, Nathaniel 
Simpson, Mark 
Tipton, Carter 
Wiskoski, William 
Withrow, Zac 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bishop, Kennedi 
Bishop, Molly 
Cain, Erin 
Cummins, Molly 
Greenlee, Carly 
Hensley, Addison 
Hensley, Kennedy 
Hill, Allie 
Hudnall, Lexie 
Hunsinger, Anna 
Lehmann, Johnnie 
Lowe, Sydney 
Martinez, Anna 
Mulcahy, Katie 
Nash, Gracie 
Pittman, Makayla 
Ritchie, Rebecca 
Roberts, Rayna 
Toohey, Elizabeth 
Whitaker, Katelyn 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Barnett, Kaylyn 
Bentley, Laurin 
Black, Karly 
Curtis, Kyra 
Dishman, Sara 
Elks, Emily 
Evert, Mikenna 
Hayes, Leah 
Langfels, Olivia 
Lowe, Shelby 

X Machal, Hayle 
Michaels, Macy 
Norman, Sydney 
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Petrey, Mady 
Roberts, Alexia 
Scott, Kaycee 
Staples, Grace 
Wade, Kathryn 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Brown, Landon 
Earlywine, Braxton 
Estes, Parker 
Frederick, Brayden 
Gritton, Noah 
Himes, Carter 
Lawson, Jalen 
Lunsford, Shawn 
Wells, Hayden 
Wilson, Devin 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Curtis, Kyra 
X Fryman, Lora 
X Hamelback, Hannah 
X Hill, Allie 
X Johnson, Lyndsay 

Kenney, Nia 
Kincade, Makenzie 
Lanham, Brianna 
Millard, Tabitha 
Mitchell, Bella 
Murphy, McLain 

X ODonnell, Hailey 
Page, Lily 
Rogers, Samantha 
Snapp, Angie 
Solario, Estephanie 

Freshman
Football

Arcaia, Javier 
Blankenship, Justin 

X Callahan, Michael 
X Foster, Tristan 

Frodelius, Kordell 
Fryman, Lucas 
Goodman, Prestley 
Greenlee, Cortland 
Lay, Austin 
Lester, Joseph 
Myers, Shemarr 
Sanchez, Alberto 
Sandefur, Jared 
Smith, Dakota 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barnett, Kaylyn 
Clift, Lily 
Curtis, Kyra 
Dishman, Sara 
Horn, Kayla 
Kitchen, Haley 
Langfels, Olivia 
Ritchie, Katy 
Roberts, Zayra 


